
Clamp assembly - 304 stainless steel
FRP shell  (30" nom.) w/bottom separator  plate

2" ports
3" ports

FRP shell (40" nom.) w/bottom  separator  plate
2" ports
3" ports

Top separator plate - CPVC
Swing bolt bracket - 304 stainless steel
Hex head bolt 3/8"-16 x 1¾"

- stainless  steel (2 req'd)
Lock washer, 3/8" - stainless  steel (2 req'd)
Flat washer, 3/8" - stainless  steel (4 req'd)
Hex head nut, 3/8" - stainless  steel (2 req'd)
Swing bolt, ½" x 5¾" - stainless  steel (6 req'd)
Washer, ½" - stainless steel (6 req'd)
Tee handle - polypropylene (6 req'd)
"O"-ring - EPDM

- Viton (optional)
Top cover - fiberglass
Hold down spring

- vinyl coated stainless steel (8  req'd)
Hex head bolt, 3/8"-16 x 1-5/8"

- stainless steel (6 req'd)
Hex nut self locking, 3/8" - stainless steel (6 req'd)
Flat washer, 3/8" - stainless steel (12 req'd)
Top cartridge seat - CPVC (8 req'd)
Hex head bolt, 3/8"-16 x 1¾" - stn. steel (2 req'd)
Lock washer, 3/8" -stainless steel (2 req'd)
Hex head nut, 3/8" -stainless steel (2 req'd)
Flat washer, 3/8" -stainless steel (4 req'd)
Plug, ½" - CPVC
"O"-ring -EPDM
"O"-ring - Viton (optional)
Plug, ¼" -CPVC
Cartridge guide - CPVC (8 req'd)

    - 120 SOE option
Cross post - CPVC, optional   (8 req'd)
Vent valve, 1/4" NPT - polypropylene
"O"-ring - EPDM

- Viton
Vent valve hose, 8'
Hose clamp

88-2863
77-0788 1

11-0374
11-0140
11-0126
11-0105
11-0474 1
11-0619
11-0266
22-0815
22-0846
88-2862 1

77-0301 1

11-0444 1
11-0519
11-0126
77-0701 A
11-0374
11-0140
11-0105
11-0126
33-0866
22-0569
22-0568
33-0856
77-9906 1
77-9906

SERIES 'FRP'
FILTER CHAMBERS

189 8 7

6

5

2

14

1

15

13

240S - 2
240S - 3
320S - 2
320S - 3

MODELS

4

10

12

11

77-9999

77-9967
77-9967 1

–
–

–
–

77-9991
77-9991 1

FRP 320S-2
FRP 320S -3

FRP 240S -2
FRP 240S -3

DESCRIPTIONITEM

PART NUMBERS

1
2

3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10

11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18

18A

19

PRICE CODE
NUMBERS

77-9968
78-1342
77-9969
78-1343

F.O.B. Northbrook, Illinois Terms: Net 30 Days  Minimum order $25.00

®
●●●●●

2900 MacArthur Blvd.
Northbrook, IL 60062-2005 U.S.A.
e-mail: sales@serfilco.com

847-509-2900
800-323-5431

FAX: 847-559-1995
www.serfilco.com

PARTS LIST
P-7080C
JUNE 2001

3

16

88-0351 3

17

Refer to Bulletin C-108, Operation and
Service Guide O-855 and Master Price
List F-800.

88-0352 3
33-8108 PP
22-0870
22-0870V
22-0913
22-0912

WESTERN
310-532-0801

FAX: 310-532-0866


